ATTRAX - TRACK rail - suspension and surface mount
•
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240322-1230UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
CATEGORY #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP

DIMENSIONS
all mounting accessories sold separately
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES MOUNTING TRACK LENGTH FINISH
           LAA            TR01 Track Rail- 3 ft (1000m)            MB     Matte Black
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Canopy Plate Kit 01 4.5" x1
Live-end Feed 01 6.6 ft (2000mm) x1
60W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1 + Driver Box x1
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Canopy Plate Kit 01 4.5" x1
Live-end Feed 01 6.6 ft (2000mm) x1
100W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1 +Driver Box x1
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Canopy Plate Kit 01 4.5" x1
Live-end Feed 01 6.6 ft (2000mm) x1
150W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1 + Driver Box x1
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
SUSSUR Mechanical Connector 01 x1
Electrical Connector 01 x1
ATTRAX - TRACK RAIL - sUSPENSION AND surface mount
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240322-1230UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
           SUSSUR Suspension and Surface Mounted
•• Canopy Plate Kits including Ø4.5" or Ø2.5" textured, matte black, canopy plate and 6.6 ft (2000m) air craft cable
•• Standoff Kit including standoff and 6.6 ft (2000mm) air craft cable
Surface Mount•
•• Surface Mounting Kit
1"
2 1/16"
5
2
m
m
26mm
1"
2 1/16"
26mm
5
2
m
m
5
2
m
m
/
2
"
26m
m
/1"
1000 mm/39.3"
           Suspension Mount            Surface Mount
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240322-1230UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
ATTRAX - TRACK RAIL - SUSPENSION AND SURFACE MOUNT
MODEL#
LAA-SUR WIRED TR 60 KIT
LAA-SUR WIRED TR 100 KIT
LAA-SUR NON-WIRED TR KIT
DESCRIPTION
LAA-SUR WIRED TR 150 KIT
Pre-set Track Kits for Surface Mount
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Surface Mounting Kit 01 x2
Live-end Feed 01 1.6 ft (500mm) x1
60W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x 1 + Driver Box x1
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Surface Mounting Kit 01 x2
Live-end Feed 01 1.6 ft (500mm) x1
100W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1 + Driver Box x1
SUSSUR Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1